

1 2  Team Scores 
4 1  Pacific 298 289 587 +11
2 2  CSUFullerton 293 298 591 +15
5 3  UCDavis 301 291 592 +16
3 4  LongBeachState 297 296 593 +17
1 5  Hawaii 292 304 596 +20
T9 6  UCSantaBarbara 305 292 597 +21
T9 7  UCIrvine 305 293 598 +22
T6 8  UCRiverside 302 305 607 +31
8 9  CSUNorthridge 304 306 610 +34
T6 10  CalPoly 302 309 611 +35

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT  2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Big West Men's Championship
The Country Club at Soboba Springs

San Jacinto, CA 
BWC Men 13 

Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30 




Start Finish  Player Team Scores 
T1 1  CoreyGard CSUFullerton 69 71 140 -4 
T12 2  EricSugimoto Pacific 74 69 143 -1 
T1 3  NainoaCalip Hawaii 69 75 144 E 
T19 T4  GlenScher UCSantaBarbara 75 70 145 +1 
T3 T4  KylerSauer CSUNorthridge 72 73 145 +1 
T23 T4  JonnyBaxter UCDavis 76 69 145 +1 
T3 T7  MattSiporin CSUNorthridge 72 74 146 +2 
T23 T7  PhilipChian LongBeachState 76 70 146 +2 
T3 T9  MichaelYang UCIrvine 72 75 147 +3 
T35 T9  SeungJaeMaeng Pacific 78 69 147 +3 
T8 T9  MattHansen UCDavis 73 74 147 +3 
T12 T9  DanielChian LongBeachState 74 73 147 +3 
T19 T13  BrettSilvernail UCSantaBarbara 75 73 148 +4 
T19 T13  PeteFernandez UCIrvine 75 73 148 +4 
T3 T13  DavidGazzolo UCRiverside 72 76 148 +4 
T12 T13  AlexEdfort Pacific 74 74 148 +4 
T3 T13  RyanTetrault CSUFullerton 72 76 148 +4 
T40 T18  TravisRussell UCIrvine 79 71 150 +6 
T12 T18  CamdenPrice CalPoly 74 76 150 +6 
T19 T18  JasonSemthiti UCRiverside 75 75 150 +6 
T23 T18  MarkAnguiano CSUFullerton 76 74 150 +6 
T8 T18  CoryOride Hawaii 73 77 150 +6 
T12 T18  KevinLee LongBeachState 74 76 150 +6 
T8 T18  JJHolen LongBeachState 73 77 150 +6 
T23 T25  ScottPatterson CalPoly 76 75 151 +7 
T35 T25  MattSeramin UCDavis 78 73 151 +7 
T23 T25  BenCorfee UCDavis 76 75 151 +7 
T23 T25  TylerRaber UCDavis 76 75 151 +7 
T31 T25  ScottYamashita Hawaii 77 74 151 +7 
T8 T25  DavidSaka Hawaii 73 78 151 +7 
T31 31  JordanEpstein UCSantaBarbara 77 75 152 +8 
T40 T32  AmolMahal UCSantaBarbara 79 74 153 +9 
T40 T32  AllanJun UCIrvine 79 74 153 +9 
T12 T32  GrantMartens CalPoly 74 79 153 +9 
T23 T32  ByronMeth Pacific 76 77 153 +9 
T23 T32  DakotaDuerr CSUFullerton 76 77 153 +9 
T12 37  DrewBender Pacific 74 80 154 +10 
T40 T38  RyanSmith UCRiverside 79 76 155 +11 
T31 T38  ChristianRajcic UCRiverside 77 78 155 +11 
T31 40  JoshPark CSUFullerton 77 79 156 +12 
T46 T41  JacobSchulze UCIrvine 81 77 158 +14 
T35 T41  BrandonShaw CalPoly 78 80 158 +14 
T40 T41  OscarSachs CSUNorthridge 79 79 158 +14 
T35 44  MarshallColby UCSantaBarbara 78 81 159 +15 

45 45  RaymondHo LongBeachState 80 81 161 +17
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
Start Finish  Player Team Scores 
49 T46  DerickStrain CalPoly 83 79 162 +18 
48 T46  StevenMolumby CSUNorthridge 82 80 162 +18 
T46 T46  RyanGreen CSUNorthridge 81 81 162 +18 
T35 T46  BJDoucett UCRiverside 78 84 162 +18 
50 50  ThomasYamashita Hawaii 85 84 169 +25 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT  2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Big West Men's Championship
The Country Club at Soboba Springs

San Jacinto, CA 
BWC Men 13 

Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30 



Big West Men's Championship
The Country Club at Soboba Springs

San Jacinto, CA 
BWC Men 13 

Dates: Apr 28 - Apr 30 


Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Pacific 298 289 587
2 Eric Sugimoto (2) 74 69 143

T9 SeungJae Maeng (4) 78 69 147

T13 Alex Edfort (1) 74 74 148

T32 Byron Meth (3) 76 77 153

37 Drew Bender (5) 74 80 154

2 CSU Fullerton 293 298 591
1 Corey Gard (4) 69 71 140

T13 Ryan Tetrault (3) 72 76 148

T18 Mark Anguiano (2) 76 74 150

T32 Dakota Duerr (1) 76 77 153

40 Josh Park (5) 77 79 156

3 UC Davis 301 291 592
T4 Jonny Baxter (4) 76 69 145

T9 Matt Hansen (2) 73 74 147

T25 Tyler Raber (1) 76 75 151

T25 Matt Seramin (3) 78 73 151

T25 Ben Corfee (5) 76 75 151

4 Long Beach State 297 296 593
T7 Philip Chian (2) 76 70 146

T9 Daniel Chian (1) 74 73 147

T18 Kevin Lee (3) 74 76 150

T18 JJ Holen (4) 73 77 150

45 Raymond Ho (5) 80 81 161

5 Hawaii 292 304 596
3 Nainoa Calip (1) 69 75 144

T18 Cory Oride (5) 73 77 150

T25 Scott Yamashita (2) 77 74 151

T25 David Saka (3) 73 78 151

50 Thomas Yamashita (4) 85 84 169
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 UC Santa Barbara 305 292 597
T4 Glen Scher (1) 75 70 145

T13 Brett Silvernail (2) 75 73 148

31 Jordan Epstein (4) 77 75 152

T32 Amol Mahal (5) 79 74 153

44 Marshall Colby (3) 78 81 159

7 UC Irvine 305 293 598
T9 Michael Yang (4) 72 75 147

T13 Pete Fernandez (1) 75 73 148

T18 Travis Russell (3) 79 71 150

T32 Allan Jun (2) 79 74 153

T41 Jacob Schulze (5) 81 77 158

8 UC Riverside 302 305 607
T13 David Gazzolo (1) 72 76 148

T18 Jason Semthiti (4) 75 75 150

T38 Ryan Smith (3) 79 76 155

T38 Christian Rajcic (5) 77 78 155

T46 BJ Doucett (2) 78 84 162

9 CSU Northridge 304 306 610
T4 Kyler Sauer (1) 72 73 145

T7 Matt Siporin (3) 72 74 146

T41 Oscar Sachs (2) 79 79 158

T46 Ryan Green (4) 81 81 162

T46 Steven Molumby (5) 82 80 162

10 Cal Poly 302 309 611
T18 Camden Price (2) 74 76 150

T25 Scott Patterson (3) 76 75 151

T32 Grant Martens (1) 74 79 153

T41 Brandon Shaw (4) 78 80 158

T46 Derick Strain (5) 83 79 162
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